Kon

1

38.02.04

38.02.04

38.02.04

38.02.04

38.02.07
38.02.07
38.02.07
38.02.07
38.02.07
43.02.10
43.02.10

43.02.10

Hanmenosanue

CIICINAJIbHOCTH

2

Kommeprust (o
OTpacisiM)

Kommeprust (o
OTpacisiM)

Kommeprust (o
OTpacisiM)

Kommeprust (o
OTpacisiM)

BbankoBckoe nremno
BbankoBckoe nremno
BbankoBckoe nremno
BbankoBckoe nemno
BbankoBckoe nemno
Typuzm

Typusm

Typusm

YpoBeHb 00pazoBaHus

3

CpenHee npodeccHoHansHOe

Cpennee npodeccHOHATBHOE

Cpennee npodeccHoHATbHOE

Cpennee npodeccHoHaTbHOE

Cpennee npodeccrnoHaIbHOE
Cpennee npodeccrnoHaIbHOE
Cpennee npodeccrnoHaIbHOE
Cpennee npodeccrnoHaIbHOE
Cpennee npodeccrnoHaIbHOE
Cpennee npodeccHoHaTbHOE
CpenHee npodeccuoHanbHoe

CpenHee npodeccnoHanbHOe

Kypc

®dopma o0yueHust
(ouHasi/3a04Has1/0YHO-

3a04Hasi)

3aouHas

3aouHas

OuyHas

OuyHas

3aouHas
3aouHas
Ounas
Ounas
Ounas
Ounas
OuHas

Ounas

KonndecTBO BakaHTHEIX MECT I TipyueMa (nepeBoz{a) Ha MECTa, (bI/IHaHCI/IpyCMI)IC 3a

CUCT

OO IPKETHEIX
aCCUTHOBaHHUI
henepanbHOrO

Or0KETA

OIOIPKETOB
CyOBEKTOB
Poccutickoit

®denepanuu

MCECTHBIX

OIOIKETOB

o Joropopam 00 O6pa3OBaHI/II/I 3a CUCT

cpeacTB GU3NUECcKUX U (WIn)

IOPUANYICCKUX JINI]

10

10

10

10

10

10



